- BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB
- 'F' CLASS LONG RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
- DAY 4 SEPTEMBER 22

HIGH MASTER - OPEN MATCH - 12 NATCH - 13 MATCH - 14
BRIAN BOWLING 199 11 199 10 BNZ 398 21 GLD
EMIL KOVAN 198 6 200 13 GLD 398 19 SIL
DANNY BIGGS 199 14 197 8 396 22 1sT
WILLIAM KOLODZIE 199 11 197 9 396 20 2ND
KEITH GLASSCOCK 197 5 199 10 sIL 396 15 3RD
ERIK CORTINA 200 7 GLD 196 7 396 14 4TH
KEN DICKERMAN 198 11 197 8 395 19 5TH
DANIEL VAN GALDER 198 10 197 7 395 17
SHIRAZ BALOLIA 199 7 196 9 395 16

BOB SEBOLD 197 5 198 11 395 16

JOE MEYER 197 6 198 10 395 16
PETER WHITE 198 7 197 9 395 16
TIMOTHY VAUGHT 198 8 197 7 395 15

JIM FOWLER 200 6 SIL 195 8 395 14
ERIC WUESTENHOEFER 198 7 197 7 395 14
THOMAS BEENEY 197 7 198 5 395 12

TOD HENDRICKS 196 12 198 7 394 19
FULVIO FERRARI 196 7 198 12 394 19

BUD MCDANIEL 199 13 195 4 394 17
DAVID CHRISTIAN 197 10 197 6 394 16
LARRY JOE MONTANO 199 7 195 7 394 14
JEFF TRAYLOR 197 4 197 8 394 12
PATRICK FULGHUM 197 5 197 4 394 9
HEATHER MCGUIRE 195 7 198 11 393 18
DAVID GOSNELL 197 8 196 9 393 17
CHRIS FORD 197 9 196 7 393 16

DAN BRAMLEY 195 7 198 6 393 13
MARK ROBERTS 199 6 194 4 393 10
JASON MCCORMICK 196 9 196 9 392 18
ROBERT BOCK 196 10 196 7 392 17
JEREMY SMITH 198 7 194 9 392 16
MATHEW PEETZ 199 9 193 5 392 14
GARY CHILDS 194 5 198 7 392 12
JAMES MURPHY 198 7 194 4 392 11
KENNETH PADILLA 197 7 195 4 392 11
BILL BROWN 196 5 196 5 392 10

JAY CHRISTOPHERSON 199 9 192 7 391 16
MADISON BRAMLEY 197 9 194 6 391 15

GUY ALLEN 196 6 195 9 391 15
JOHN MYERS 199 9 192 6 391 15
BILL ELLIOTT 195 6 196 5 391 11
STEVEN ZOCK 196 5 195 5 391 10
EARL LIEBETRAU 194 5 196 10 390 15
CHRISTINE HARRIS 192 4 198 8 390 12
ROBERT WALKER 194 6 196 6 390 12
JESSE FORD 196 5 194 7 390 12
JERRY BUSH 192 5 198 6 390 11
MARK WALKER 196 4 194 7 390 11
JASON COHEN 198 6 192 2 390 8

JIM BAUER 197 1 193 4 390 5

JOHN FARRAGIO 194 7 195 7 389 14
KEVIN SHEPHERD 195 7 194 6 389 13



DAVID DECAREAUX
DAVID JOE

DAVID MANN
UBALDINO RAMIREZ D
KATIE BLANKENSHIP
NORMAN HARROLD
CHRIS FEW

BRYAN BLAKE
WILLIAM COOTS
PATRICK SCULLY
LARRY BARTHOLOME
GILBERTO FALCON
KEITH DAVIS

BARRY MIZE

CODY RICHARSON
WALTER LANGE

JEFF COCHRAN

JOHN (ANDY) AMBER
BRIAN NETTESHEIM
DEVIN WIGETT

JOHN MOHLER
EDWARD HARRACH
RICHARD KING

JOHN MASEK

KEITH WEIL

DOUG SKOGMAN

CORY BIZZELL
ALLAN ROSENTHAL
JASON CAMPBELL
JOSE RAMIREZ LEGRA
BARRY BRAZIL
KEVIN HILL

ERVIN MORSE
STEPHEN BAARDSEN
BOB MEAD

MASTER - OPEN
JOHN SIGLER
RHYS IRELAND
CINDI BAUDHUIN
DALE CARPENTER
STEWART HOOD JR
SCOTT LIMBOURNE
JAMES DAVIS
DARWIN MAIDENS
MARLA SWEENEY
JASON SIMES
JEFF HOPKINS
WADE RANKIN
JAKE BABCOCK
FRANKLIN VANWHY
JEFFREY HAGUE
MICHELLE GALLAGHER
PATRICK VARLAND
AL HANKINS
FRANK DAVIS

AL LARSON
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197
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192
189
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181
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12 NATCH - 13
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18
17
12
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15
10
13
13
12
23
13
11

13
13
14
11
11
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1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH



JAMES GAINES
JEFFERY CONOVER
TODD BAURES
ROGER MAYHALL
SHAWN MCKENNA
ROBIN ARDOIN
DAVID KOKOSZKA
MARK BUETTGEN
JOHN FLOYD

ROD BRAKHAGE
RODNEY BEVERIDGE
BOB VAZQUEZ
RICHARD WOODS
ROBERT ABBOTT
TIM HAGEDORN
ROBERT LOEPFE
STEVE SINGLETON
KARL WITTE
EXPERT - OPEN
EDGAR KEYSER
QUINN MAYHALL
JEFFREY GOHL

KAYCIE BLANKENSHIP

AMANDA MCLEOD
RONALD GORSKI
EDWARD HARVEY
ASHYLN GORE
JASON SHIEW

JENNIFER MCCORMICK

FRANK STRATTON
ANDY COOPER
HERNAN GARZA
MARK BUTLER
DOAN TREVOR
WAYNE YATES

197
190
190
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192
183
189
185
181
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SHARPSHOOTER - OPEN MATCH -

ZOE PHILLIPS
MASON DOHM

JEFF HOWARD

TOM HASSING
PHILIP BOSSALLER
TARKUS PIPER

199
197
187
178
184
174
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177
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186
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184
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397
395
391
391
389
388
388
388
387
386
385
384
381
374
369
240
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23 1sT
15 2ND
8 3RD
13
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- BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB
- 'F' CLASS LONG RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
- DAY 4 SEPTEMBER 22

HIGH MASTER - T/R MATCH - 12 NATCH - 13 MATCH - 14
PETER JOHNS 199 8 194 6 393 14 SIL
IAN KLEMM 196 8 196 7 GLD 392 15 BNZ
ALAN BARNHART 198 9 192 2 390 11 1sT
KEN KLEMM 198 5 191 4 389 9 2ND
RAYMOND WEAVER 197 6 191 6 388 12
JAMES CROFTS 191 5 195 11 SsIL 386 16
MONTE MILANUK 197 6 188 5 385 11
NIKLAS MONTIN 195 9 189 4 384 13
SCOTT HARRIS 193 3 186 2 379 5

DEAN WHEELER 188 3 186 0 374 3
DONALD ERPENBACH 191 3 181 2 372 5
CHARLES CLARK 173 0 185 4 358 4
MASTER - T/R MATCH - 12 NATCH - 13 MATCH - 14
JADE DELCAMBRE 200 9 GLD 193 7 393 16 GLD
PHIL KELLEY 197 13 194 6 391 19 2ND
BRAD SAUVE 199 11 SIL 192 8 391 19 1sT
GARY ATKINSON 198 7 193 5 391 12 3RD
WADE FILLINGAME 198 6 192 4 390 10 4TH
MIKE FRANCIS 196 12 192 8 388 20 5TH
FRITZ BRAUN 196 10 192 3 388 13
JENNIFFER BONDURAN 199 8 189 5 388 13
SKIP BARKLEY 194 5 194 6 388 11
LUKE RAMSEY 199 6 189 5 388 11
ELLIS BERRY 196 6 192 4 388 10
HENRY ROCKHILL 198 6 190 4 388 10
RANDY LITTLETON 199 7 188 4 387 11
DOUG BOYER 195 5 192 4 387 9

LANE BUXTON 194 6 191 4 385 10
TRACY HOGG 197 9 187 4 384 13
GREG DENEKAMP 194 5 190 6 384 11
CARL MATTHEWS 196 4 188 3 384 7
SCOTT FULMER 194 8 188 5 382 13
MATT WHITE 192 4 190 5 382 9
ALLEN TAMPKE 194 6 187 7 381 13
EDWARD SHELLEY III 196 9 184 4 380 13
STEVE CROW 191 5 189 6 380 11
DALE LUCY 198 7 182 2 380 9
MATTHEW SCHWARTZKO 187 3 193 4 380 7
TRUDIE FAY 195 7 184 5 379 12
NICK ABBOTT 198 10 181 1 379 11
MIKE PLUNKETT 192 6 187 3 379 9
STEPHEN IRELAND 190 5 188 9 378 14
NANCY TOMPKINS 194 4 184 4 378 8

JOHN VAN SANTFORD 191 4 187 3 378 7

TOM HUBBARD 188 4 190 1 378 5

GREG BARKLEY 198 8 179 2 377 10
RICHARD DIXON 189 2 188 4 377 ©
DANIEL POHLABEL 190 5 186 2 376 7

MARK CREASON 190 3 182 3 372 6
ISMAEL PEREZ 189 5 182 2 371 7
WARREN DEAN 189 3 181 3 370 6



DENYS BEAUCHEMIN
KEVIN MCSPARRON
KEITH AGUE

JIM BARNES
MORGAN ABBOTT
RAMSEY ABID
MICHAEL CARLO
EXPERT - T/R
ALTON JOHNSON
RUSSELL MYERS
AUSTIN NELSON
JIM HARTLAGE
JEREMY NEWELL
NATHANIEL GUERNSEY
MORGEN FULMER
TOM STEPHENS
LEATHA TAMPKE
COLLIN MCSPARRON
BILL WATTS

DAVID URASKY
JAMES GRISSOM
STEVE ERNST
THOMAS FISHER
BRIAN HARDER
JOSEPH WADE
NATHAN KUEHL
JOHN G HOMATAS
DREW RUTHERFORD
DAVID ZAFFKE

DON KEZIAH

SHARPSHOOTER - T/R
KEITH CONRAD
JOSEPH FAIRLEY
SCOTT REED

WILLIAM WHITFILL
JEREMY DOHM
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380
378
367
343
181

10
3
4
2
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5TH
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